
SALMON RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FORT COVINGTON, NY
Shamrocks

 

 

| PAYDATES2021-22 ]
 

JULY Thursday July 1, 2021 (12 Month Employees 1st Pay)

Friday July 16, 2021

Friday July 30, 20241

AUGUST Friday August 13, 2021

Friday August 27, 2021

SEPTEMBER Friday September 10, 2021 (10 Month Employees Ist Pay)

Friday September 24, 2021

OCTOBER Friday October 8, 2021

Friday October 22, 2021

NOVEMBER Friday November 5, 2021

Friday November19, 2021

DECEMBER Friday December3, 2021

Friday December17, 2021

Wednesday December29, 2021

JANUARY Friday January 14, 2022

Friday January 28, 2022

FEBRUARY Friday February 11, 2022

Friday February 25, 2022

MARCH Friday March 11, 2022

Friday March 25, 2022

APRIL Friday April 8, 2022

Friday April 22, 2022

MAY Friday May6, 2022

Friday May 20, 2022

JUNE Friday June 3, 2022

Friday June 17, 2022 (Final Check for 12 Month &

Final Check for 10

Month/Large Check Option)

Thursday June 30, 2022 Cleanup Claim Forms Only



Shamrocks

 

Salmon River Central School

Pay Schedule for 2021-22

Extra Hours Worked by Staff are paid according to this schedule

 

Submit to Business

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Days Worked Office by 10:00 am} Check Date

on:

June 27, 2021 July 11, 2021 July 12, 2021 July 16, 2021

July 12, 2021 July 25, 2021 July 26, 2021 July 30, 2021

July 26, 2021 August 8, 2021 August 9, 2021 August 13, 2021

August 9, 2021 August 22, 2021 August 23, 2021 August 27, 2021

August 23, 2021 August 29, 2021 August 30, 2021} September 10, 2021

August 30, 2021 September 12, 2021 September 13, 2021| September 24, 2021

September 13, 2021 September 26, 2021 September 27, 2021 October 8, 2021

September 27, 2021 October 10, 2021 October 12, 2021 October 22, 2021

October 11, 2021 October 24, 2021 October 25, 2021 November5, 2021

October 25, 2021 November 7, 2021 November8, 2021] November 19, 2021

November 8, 2021 November21, 2021 November 22, 2021 December3, 2021

November22, 2021 December5, 2021 December 6, 2021} December 17, 2021

December 6, 2021 December19, 2021 December 20, 2021] December 29, 2021

December 20, 2021 January 2, 2022 January 3, 2022 January 14, 2022

January 3, 2022 January 16, 2022 January 18, 2022 January 28, 2022

January 17, 2022 January 30, 2022 January 31,2022} February 11, 2022

January 31, 2022 February 13, 2022 February 14,2022} February 25, 2022

February 14, 2022 February 27, 2022 February 28, 2022 March 11, 2022

February 28, 2022 March 13, 2022 March 14, 2022 March25, 2022

March 14, 2022 March27, 2022 March 28, 2022 April 8, 2022

March 28, 2022 April 10, 2022 April 11, 2022 April 22, 2022

April 11, 2022 April 24, 2022 April 25, 2022 May 6, 2022

April 25, 2022 May8, 2022 May9, 2022 May20, 2022

May9, 2022 May22, 2022 May23, 2022 June 3, 2022

May 23, 2022 June 5, 2022 June 6, 2022 June 17, 2022

June 6, 2022 June 19, 2022 June 21, 2022 June 30, 2022

June 21, 2022 June 30, 2022 July 1, 2022 To Be Announced
    
***Timesheets MUST be submitted to the Business Office by the due date for each payroll.

Any timesheets submitted late will be held until the next payroll. All timesheets must be

approved by their Administrator prior to submission to the Business Office.***

 


